

Gladstone Road Runners Inc.

P.O. Box 97, Gladstone, QLD 4680

https://www.gladstoneroadrunners.com.au gladstoneroadrunners@gmail.com



PresidentCharmaine Thompson

Vice President Adam Sykes Secretary Lisa Smith **Treasurer** Greg Hage 0400 737 750

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP / RENEWAL 2025

Surname	Given Names	D.O.B.	M/F
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
Address:			
Phone No:			
Eman address	•••••		•••••
Membership Class (Tick appropriate box)		Membership fees can be paid by direct debit into the Gladstone Road Runners Account:	
Adults Students / Pensioners Family	\$ 60	BSB: 064 705 Account Number: 009	1 1355
Associate Life	\$ 2 □ - □	**Add your name for	the reference**
Amount enclosed / paid onl	ine \$		
		. ANT 1	
Membership effective to 31	/12/2025 R	eceipt Number	
I, the undersigned, agree to a	bide by the rules of the Gl	adstone Road Runners Ir	nc.
Signature:(Parent or Guardia	un if under 18 years)	Date:	
(Farein of Guardia	m ii unuci 10 years)		

PLEASE SIGN INDEMNITY FORM OVER THE PAGE

Gladstone Road Runners Inc.

Waiver, Release and Indemnification Form for Club Members participating in any club event.

In consideration of the acceptance of my participation in any Gladstone Road Runner Inc. event (hereafter referred to as "the event") I hereby agree to comply with all the rules, regulations and event instructions of the committee and its directors and organizers.

For myself, my executors, administrators, heirs, next of kin, successors, and assigns, I hereby:

waive and release any and all claims that I may have against the Gladstone Road Runners Inc., its event committee, their officers, directors, members, volunteers, employees, agents, sponsors or any one more of them, of their executors, administrators, heirs, next of kin, successors or assigns ("the releases") including any and all claims for damage caused by the negligence of any of them arising out of my participation in the event and its related activities, together with any costs including legal fees that may be incurred as a result of any such claim whether valid or not, and

indemnify and hold harmless the releases and each of them against any such claim that I or my guests or any one or more of my executors, administrators, heirs, next of kin, successors or assigns may have or assert against any costs including any legal fees with respect thereto.

I hereby acknowledge that I have sole responsibility for my personal possessions and athletic equipment during the event and its related activities.

I hereby acknowledge that participation in the event carries with it potential hazard. I therefore release the Gladstone Road Runners Inc. and its event committee, their officers, directors, members, volunteers, employees, agents, sponsors, or any liability resulting from injury or death during the event and its related activities.

I hereby attest and verify that I am physically fit and have sufficiently trained for this event. I hereby consent to receive medical treatment, which may be deemed advisable as a result of injury, accident and/or illness during this event.

I hereby acknowledge that my participation in Gladstone Road Runners Inc. events may result in my name, results and photo being published online, in social media and used for promotional purposes.

I hereby state that I have read and understand the Gladstone Road Runners Inc. waiver, release and indemnity form and my signature below indicates this.

NAME (Block Letters)	SIGNATURE	DATE
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		

IF MEMBER IS UNDER 18, PARENT OR GUARDIAN MUST SIGN!!